Parker Gas Generators
GAS GENERATORS
Your preferred supplier of chromatography
instruments & consumables
INSIDE THIS ISSUE!
Parker Gas Generators
NEW! Align
Multi-Gas  Generator

Qualitative smart-display provides operational status at a glance
Silent operation and minimal operator attention required
PARKER ZERO AIR GENERATORS ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO 75-83NA HPZA-3500 HPZA-7000 HPZA-18000 HPZA-30000
Max Flow Rate (mL/min) 1,000 3,500 7,000 18,000 30,000
# of FID’s 2-3 Up to 8 15-17 40-45 65+
Install Kit IK76803 IK76803 IK76803 IK76803 IK76803
12 Month Service PM 75-83NA-PM HPZA-3500-PM HPZA-7000-PM HPZA-18000-PM HPZA-30000-PM
12 Month Maint Kit (included in PM)
Includes filters, seals, and drains
MK7583 MK7840 MK7840 MK7840 MK7840
3 Year PM Plus
Includes 12 month service PM + catalyst
75-83NA-PMPLUS HPZA-3500-PMPLUS HPZA-7000-PMPLUS HPZA-18000-PMPLUS HPZA-30000-PMPLUS
Replacement Tower Module (catalyst) 75394 76810 76820 76811 76821
Note: Service PM includes technician visit, maintenance kits are parts only
PARKER FID GAS GENERATORS
PART NO FID-1000NA FID-2500NA
Max Hydrogen Flow Rate 90 cc/min 250 cc/min
Max Zero Air Flow Rate 1,000 cc/min 2,500 cc/min
Installation Service FID-1000-INST FID-2500-INST
12 Month Service PM FID-1000-PM FID-2500-PM
12 Month Maint Kit
Includes filter kit
MKFID1000 MKFID1000
24 Month Service PM FID-1000-PMPLUS FID-2500-PMPLUS
24 Month Maint Kit
Includes filter kit and catalyst tower module
MKFID1000 + B02-0298 MKFID1000 + B02-0361
36 Month Add-On Includes pump replacement B02-0441

175 PSI; ideal for fast GC
applications.
PARKER H2PEMPD ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO (Max Outlet Pressure to 100 PSI) H2PEMPD-510-100 H2PEMPD-650-100 H2PEMPD-850-100 H2PEMPD-1100-100 H2PEMPD-1300-100
PART NO (Max Outlet Pressure to 175 PSI) H2PEMPD-510-175 H2PEMPD-650-175 H2PEMPD-850-175 H2PEMPD-1100-175 H2PEMPD-1300-175
Flow Rate (cc/min) 510 cc/min 650 cc/min 850 cc/min 1100 cc/min 1300 cc/min
6 Month Service PM H2PEMPD-PM
6 Month Maint Kit (included in 6 Month PM)
Includes deionizer cartridge and water filter
MKH2PEMPD-6M
24 Month Service PM H2PEMPD-PMPLUS
24 Month Maint Kit (included in 24 Month PM) MKH2PEMPD-24M
Includes 6 mo contents, 2 enviro filters, tube clamp, water pump and 2 fan guards
Certified for laboratory use by CSA, IEC 1010, and CE Mark
Note: Service PM includes technician visit, maintenance kits are parts only
H2PEM SPECIFICATIONS
HYDROGEN
PURITY POWER
99.99999+% 100 – 230 VAC
OUTLET PORT DIMENSIONS
1/8" compression 17.1" x 13.5" x 18"
DELIVERY
PRESSURE SHIPPING WEIGHT
5 – 100 PSI
± 0.5 PSI
59 lb
PARKER H2PEM GENERATORS ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO H2PEM-100 H2PEM-165 H2PEM-260 H2PEM-510
Flow Rate 100 cc/min 165 cc/min 260 cc/min 510 cc/min
6 Month Service PM H2PEM-PM
6 Month Maint Kit (Included in 6 Month PM) MKH2PEM-6M
Includes deionizer cartridge, water filter, and 3 environmental filters

Produces a continuous supply of nitrogen for all LC/MS applications
Phthalate-free, no organic vapors
PARKER NITROFLOW LAB ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO NITROFLOWLAB
12 Month Service PM NITROFLOW-PM
12 Month Maint Kit (included in 12 month PM)
Includes large compressor and carbon absorber
159.003367, 159.003754
36 Month Service PM NITROFLOW-PMPLUS
36 Month Maint Kit (included in 36 month PM)
Includes 12 month contents, oxygen sensor, and carbon filter
159.003367, 159.003754,
159.002284, 159.003368
PARKER NITROFLOW LAB ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NO NITROFLOW/NITROFLOW60D (with  Dryer)
12 Month Service PM NITROFLOW60-PM
12 Month Maint Kit (included in 12 month PM)
Includes compressor and generator maint
MKNITROFLOW60-1, MKNITROFLOW60-5
36 Month Service PM NITROFLOW60-PMPLUS
36 Month Maint Kit (included in 36 month PM)
Includes 12 month contents and compressor head
MKNITROFLOW60-2, MKNITROFLOW60-3,
MKNITROFLOW60-5
PARKER NITROFLOW60/NITROFLOW60D (WITH DRYER)  SPECIFICATIONS
NITROGEN HYDROCARBON PHTHALATE FREE ATMOSPHERIC DEW POINT
Up to 60 LPM Yes Yes -58 °F
OUTLET PORT MAX OUTLET PRESSURE MIN/MAX AMBIENT TEMP DIMENSIONS
Female 1/4" NPT 100 PSI 50 °F/95 °F 43" x 21" x 34"